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WORLDCHARTS - TOP 100 SINGLES
NO. 1341 - 04.09.2025

Auswertezeitraum 22.08. bis 02.09.2025

ARTIST

HUNTR/X / EJAE / AUDREY NUNA / REI AMI
ALEX WARREN

JUSTIN BIEBER

BLACKPINK

SOMBR

SAJA BOYS

DISCO LINES / TINASHE

RAVYN LENAE

TATE MCRAE

SOMBR

DOJA CAT

SABRINA CARPENTER

LADY GAGA / BRUNO MARS

SAJA BOYS

SOMBR

BILLIE EILISH

ROSE / BRUNO MARS

CHAPPELL ROAN

HUNTR/X / EJAE / AUDREY NUNA / REI AMI
JUSTIN BIEBER

WIZTHEMC / BEES / HONEY

ED SHEERAN

DRAKE / CENTRAL CEE

BENSON BOONE

OLIVIA DEAN

ED SHEERAN

KATSEYE

HUGEL / TOPIC / ARASH / DAECOLM
HUNTR/X / EJAE / AUDREY NUNA / REI AMI
ALEX WARREN

STRAY KIDS

RIHANNA

BILLIE EILISH

GRACIE ABRAMS

KEHLANI

LOLA YOUNG

TYLER, THE CREATOR

W SOUND / BEELE / OVY ON THE DRUMS
CALVIN HARRIS / CLEMENTINE DOUGLAS
GUNNA / BURNA BOY

RUMI / JINU / EJAE / ANDREW CHOI

BAD BUNNY

BENSON BOONE

GOO GOO DOLLS

JIN

SHABOOZEY

DON TOLIVER / DOJA CAT

HUNTR/X / EJAE / AUDREY NUNA / REI AMI
TEDDY SWIMS

MK/ CHRYSTAL

SONG

golden

ordinary

daisies

jump

back to friends
soda pop

no broke boys
love me not

just keep watching
12t0 12

jealous type
manchild

die with a smile
your idol
undressed

birds of a feather
apt.

the subway

how it's done
yukon

show me love
sapphire

which one
beautiful things
man i need
azizam

gabriela

i adore you

what it sounds like
eternity
ceremony
breakin' dishes
wildflower

that's so true
folded

messy

sugar on my tongue
la plena (w sound 05)
blessings

wgft

free

dtmf

mystical magical
iris

don't say you love me
a bar song (tipsy)
lose my mind
takedown

lose control

dior
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VW wo
62 78
61 49
46 14

50 35
38 25
45 39
41 5
65 17
56 53
66 6
53 63
67 6
73 44
58 10
79 9

59 33
64 34
71 57
63 4
72 1
82 15
43 6
68 35
85 47
60 61
77 10
75 35

80 13
78 7
57 3
70 10
76 35
69

81
91
74 14
93 25
86 8
84 4
95 9
87 5
88 3

1

83 38

PK
35
14
40
54
21

M
49

59

63

54
54
56
10
54

63
58
31
33
20

23
74
60
80
59
33
56
28
35
69
87
88
81
68
12
13
86
84
35
70
81
98
12
100

ARTIST
LORD HURON

TEDDY SWIMS

BEELE

OFFSET / GUNNA

CHAPPELL ROAN

MOLIY / SILENT ADDY
KENDRICK LAMAR / SZA

CHRIS BROWN / BRYSON TILLER
MARIAH THE SCIENTIST

GIGI PEREZ

TRIANGLE DES BERMUDES

ADAM PORT / STRYV / KEINEMUSIK / ORSO / MALACHIII

COLDPLAY
BILLIE EILISH

OVY ON THE DRUMS / QUEVEDO / BEELE
OLIVIA DEAN

MARIAH THE SCIENTIST / KALI UCHIS
BAD BUNNY

ALLEH / YORGHAKI

JIMIN

GIMS / LA MANO 1.9

BEELE

MORGAN WALLEN / TATE MCRAE
TANISHK BAGCHI

CHRYSTAL

WEEKND / PLAYBOI CARTI

KAROL G

TRINIX / MARI FROES

BEELE / OVY ON THE DRUMS
MARIAH THE SCIENTIST

BEELE

WIZTHEMC / BEES / HONEY

GUNNA / WIZKID

FRED AGAIN.. / SKEPTA / PLAQUEBOYMAX
V / PARK HYO SHIN

RADIOHEAD

RAF CAMORA

RK / GENEZIO

NINA CHUBA / MAKKO

KAROL G/ FEID

ALEX WARREN / JELLY ROLL

JENNIE

R2

TWICE

FLEETWOOD MAC

RISH

SEFO / DEMET AKALIN

BLESSD

BLACK EYED PEAS

AYMO / AYMEN / AMO

SONG

the night we met
bad dreams

no tiene sentido
different species
pink pony club
shake it to the max (fly)
luther

it depends

burning blue

sailor song

charger

move

sparks

chihiro

yoyta

nice to each other

is it a crime

nuevayol

capaz (merengueton)
who

parisienne

si te pillara

what i want

saiyaara

the days

timeless

si antes te hubiera conocido

vaitimbora
mi refe
sacrifice

top diesel
take my mind
forever be mine
victory lap
winter ahead
let down

cut

viano

fucked up
verano rosa
bloodline

like jennie
ruinart
takedown
dreams
barbaad
yerinde dur
yogurcito
rock that body
cc&mo



NICHT MEHR IN DEN CHARTS:

PL VW WO PK ARTIST SONG

131 94 15 49 HAMZA kyky2bondy
133 96 21 42 DAVID GUETTA/SIA beautiful people
135 92 70 1 SABRINA CARPENTER espresso

142 97 7 6 DRAKE what did i miss?
151 100 4 81 AYMEN/SIRA 30 mal am tag
173 89 2 48 GUNNA just say dat

176 55 1 55 GIMS/DAMSO tu me rends béte
187 98 2 77 RAF CAMORA/UFO 361 ocean

778 99 1 99 01099/CRO/GUSTAV /PAUL so heiss
1008 90 1 90 LUCIANO/SOSALAM sauvage

LEGEND - LEGENDE:
- NEW ENTRY - NEUEINSTEIGER

70 . RE-ENTRY - WIEDEREINSTEIGER
20 . MOVE UP - AUFSTEIGER
75 . MOVE DOWN - ABSTEIGER
40 . UNCHANGED - UNVERANDERT
[ 15 . LONGEST ON CHARTS - AM LANGSTEN IN DEN CHARTS

© 2025 WORLDCHARTS.EU - ZUM HUFEISENSEE 6 - D-06116 HALLE



WORLDCHARTS - TOP 100 ALBEN
NO. 449 - 04.09.2025

Auswertezeitraum 22.08. bis 02.09.2025

PL VW WO PK ARTIST ALBUM
P11 - 1 1 sTrRAYKIDS karma
2 2 10 1 SOUNDTRACK kpop demon hunters
- 1 3 DEFTONES private music
- 1 4 SOMBR i barely know her
- 1 5 LAUFEY a matter of time
6 3 7 1 JUSTINBIEBER swag
7 4 66 1 BILLIEEILISH hit me hard and soft
8 8 70 1 TAYLORSWIFT the tortured poets department
9 1 2 1 CONANGRAY wishbone
10 5 3 3 GUNNA the last wun
[11 13 52 1 SABRINACARPENTER short ' sweet
12 7 6 1 TYLER, THE CREATOR don't tap the glass
- 1 13 WOLF ALICE the clearing
- 1 14 AVA MAX don't click play
15 10 9 1 SOUNDTRACK f1 the album
16 9 34 1 BADBUNNY debi tirar mas fotos
17 12 27 1 TATE MCRAE so close to what
18 14 25 1 LADY GAGA mayhem
19 6 2 6 MAROONS love is like
20 11 7 2 JACKBOYS/TRAVIS SCOTT jackboys 2
21 16 38 7 ALEXWARREN you'll be alright, kid
22 18 30 1 WEEKND hurry up tomorrow
P23 - 1 23 THREE DAYSGRACE alienation
24 23 76 1 ARIANA GRANDE eternal sunshine
38 12 1 ADDISON RAE addison
28 256 1 TAYLORSWIFT folklore
27 25 40 1 LINKIN PARK from zero
f28] - 1 28 ROYELOTIS hickey
29 24 9 1 LORDE virgin
130 44 27 2 JENNE ruby
31 29 61 1 GRACIE ABRAMS the secret of us
32 27 71 6 CHAPPELL ROAN the rise and fall of a midwest princess
I83] - 1 33 TYLER THE CREATOR cherry bomb
34 20 141 1 TAYLORSWIFT midnights
35 17 4 7 YEAT dangerous summer
- 1 36 MARIAH THE SCIENTIST hearts sold separately
54 179 1 TAYLOR SWIFT lover
38 32 10 6 KAROLG tropicoqueta
39 26 7 4 CLIPSE let god sort em out
- 1 40 EARL SWEATSHIRT live laugh love
- 1 41 JOHNFOGERTY legacy
- 1 42 KIDCUDI free
48 28 1 PARTYNEXTDOOR /DRAKE $ome $exy $ongs 4 u
- 1 44 KARAN AUJLA / IKKY p-pop culture
45 36 15 27 BEELE borondo
46 37 222 1 OLIVIARODRIGO sour
47 33 39 1 KENDRICKLAMAR gnx
{48 49 167 9 ARCTIC MONKEYS am
49 43 142 1 SzZA sos
[500 - 1 50 RUDIMENTAL rudim3ntal
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72
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19
52
31
63
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21
59
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60
64
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34
35
69
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67
46
41
82
80
65
47

70
86
87
75

79
15
78

89
93
88
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wo
159

86
172

208

69

57

15

14
47

102
24

98
48

43

97

74

20
45

154

41

15
13

PK

68
36
35

19

34
10

77
60

32

28
47
86

M
41

91

32
95
96
15
69

22

ARTIST
TAYLOR SWIFT
KATSEYE
TEDDY SWIMS
BAD BUNNY

JID

FLEETWOOD MAC
CHARLI XCX
LINKIN PARK
DANNY OCEAN
PENDULUM
MORGAN WALLEN
MAC DEMARCO
MORA

ED SHEERAN
ETHEL CAIN
OLIVIA RODRIGO
PLAYBOI CARTI
DOMINIC FIKE
KATY PERRY
OMAR COURTZ
ED SHEERAN
RIHANNA

BAD BUNNY
ONEREPUBLIC
$UICIDEBOY$
BENSON BOONE
BIGXTHAPLUG
DRAKE

LINKIN PARK
RENEE RAPP
TAYLOR SWIFT
FUERZA REGIDA
BENSON BOONE
LADY GAGA
LUCIANO

SAINT LEVANT
GIVEON

KAPO

DUKI

LANA DEL REY
WHO

ROSE

MGK

MACAN

ADELA

HIMRA

RAUW ALEJANDRO
SOUNDTRACK
DAMIANO DAVID
DAMSO

ALBUM

reputation

beautiful chaos - ep

i've tried everything but therapy
un verano sin ti

god does like ugly
rumours

brat

meteora

babylon club

inertia

i'm the problem

guitar

lo mismo de siempre
+-=+x

willoughby tucker, i'll always love you
guts

music

rocket

teenage dream

primera musa

good girl gone bad

nadie sabe lo que va a pasar mafana
the collection

thy kingdom come
fireworks & rollerblades

i hope you're happy

take care

hybrid theory

bite me

1989

111xpantia

american heart

the fame

banditorinho 2

love letters

beloved

por si alguien nos escucha
5202

born to die

live at the oval 1971

rosie

lost americana

bratland

the provocateur

dachiba koumgba tchaiba
cosa nuestra

saiyaara

funny little fears

béyah



PL VW
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LEGEND - LEGENDE:

70
20
75
40
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NICHT MEHR IN DEN CHARTS:

ARTIST

BILLIE EILISH

BILLIE EILISH

NOAH KAHAN

TWICE

TENBLANK

ABBA

REEZY

SOUNDTRACK

JOoy

BRYANT MYERS
TOMORROW X TOGETHER
KAYTRANADA
FREDDIE GIBBS / THE ALCHEMIST
AUDREY HOBERT
CHANCE THE RAPPER
DIJON

RADIOHEAD

JONAS BROTHERS
DEEP PURPLE

BLACK KEYS

RISE AGAINST

NIALL HORAN
JORDAN DAVIS

NEW ENTRY - NEUEINSTEIGER
RE-ENTRY - WIEDEREINSTEIGER
MOVE UP - AUFSTEIGER

MOVE DOWN - ABSTEIGER
UNCHANGED - UNVERANDERT

LONGEST ON CHARTS - AM LANGSTEN IN DEN CHARTS

ALBUM
happier than ever

when we all fall asleep, where do we go?

stick season

this is for

glass heart - ep

gold - greatest hits
born spinner

mentiras: la serie

from joy, with love - ep
millo gangster club
the star chapter: together
ain't no damn way!
alfredo 2

who's the clown?

star line

baby

hail to the thief

greetings from your hometown

made in japan

no rain, no flowers

ricochet

heartbreak weather
learn the hard way



